
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 

PBIS Focus: 

Hallway 

Procedures 

 

 

1 2 
Choir 7:25 a.m.  

PTO 7:00 p.m.  

 

3 
Basketball at Rockcreek 

5:30 Boys 

6:45 Girls 

(Disney Character Day)   

4 5 
FCA 7:30  

6 
 

7 
PBIS Focus: 

Restroom 

Procedures 

8 
4-H “Germs” - Grade 3  

 

Simmons School Fieldtrip 

(Mr. Morris) 

9 
Choir  7:25 a.m. 

 

Simmons School Fieldtrip 

(Mrs. Wenzler) 

 

 

10 
Simmons School Fieldtrip 

(Mr. Grimes) 

Basketball (H) v. 

Fodrea 

5:30 Boys 

6:45 Girls 

(Blue and White Day) 

11 
 

Holiday Program  

6:00 p.m.  

12 
 

 

 

 

13 
 

14 
PBIS Focus: 

Cafeteria 

Procedures 

15 
Girls on the Run  

PTO Skating Party 

6:00-8:00  

 

 

 

16 
Choir  7:25 a.m. 

Basketball (H) v. Smith 

5:30 Boys 

6:45 Girls 

(Blue and White Day) 

17 
 

18 
Student Council 

7:30  

 

 

   

19 
Polar Express Day 

Kindergarten  

Book Blizzard Day 

 

Last day of 1st 

Semester 

20 
 

21 
 

 

22 
Christmas Break  

through  

January 5  

 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
  

 

26 
 

27 
  

28 
 

 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

 

 

 

 

 Holiday 

Tourney 

Games 

January 2 & 3  

 

School  

Resumes 

January  

6 
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