

December 2014

W.D. Richards Website: www.bcsc.k12.in.us/richards

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
PBIS Focus: Hallway Procedures	I	2 Choir 7:25 a.m. PTO 7:00 p.m.	Basketball at Rockcreek 5:30 Boys 6:45 Girls (Disney Character Day)	4	5 FCA 7:30	6
7 PBIS Focus: Restroom Procedures	8 4-H "Germs" - Grade 3 Simmons School Fieldtrip (Mr. Morris)	9 Choir 7:25 a.m. Simmons School Fieldtrip (Mrs. Wenzler)	I O Simmons School Fieldtrip (Mr. Grimes) Basketball (H) v. Fodrea 5:30 Boys 6:45 Girls (Blue and White Day)	Holiday Program 6:00 p.m.	12	13
I 4 PBIS Focus: Cafeteria Procedures	I 5 Girls on the Run PTO Skating Party 6:00-8:00	Choir 7:25 a.m. Basketball (H) v. Smith 5:30 Boys 6:45 Girls (Blue and White Day)	17	18 Student Council 7:30	Polar Express Day Kindergarten Book Blizzard Day Last day of 1st Semester	20
21	22 Christmas Break through January 5	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31	HAPPY	Holiday Tourney Games January 2 & 3	School Resumes January 6